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Fair grounds will be opened by 6:00 a.m
No one is to sleep in the Livestock area,

All children must be under a

2019 SCHEDUL 
    Entry Form/Weight/Tag-in Dates and Times 

Saturday, September 8, 2018: 8:00a - 10:00a Fat Steers 

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 Entry Form Due Goat Wether 

Tuesday, December 4, 2018: 
Tuesday, December 11, 2018: 

Entry Form  
Deadlines 

BBQ, Dairy Cow, Dog, Doe 
Goat, Heifer, Horse, Poultry, 
Rabbit 

Friday, December 7, 2018: 3:00p - 6:30p Feeder Steers 

Saturday, December 8, 2018: 7:00a - 9:30a Swine 
Saturday, March 2: 

9:00a - Dog Show Entry & Show 
Wednesday, March 6: 

4:30p - Scholarship Application Deadline 
Thursday, March 7: 

4:00p - 6:00p - Poultry Entry 
Friday, March 8: 

4:00p - 6:00p - Dairy Cow & Heifer Entry 
3:30p - 5:30p - Rabbit Entry 

5:30p - Cloverbud Rabbit Show/Showmanship 
After Cloverbud Show - Rabbit Show 

6:00p - Poultry Show 
6:00p - Poultry & Rabbit Showmanship 

After Show - Rabbit & Poultry Release, Superintendent must 
approve other release times 

Saturday, March 9:  
7:30a - 8:00a - Horse Entry 

8:30a - Horse Show 
After Horse Show - Speed Contest 

11:00a - 1:30p - Dairy Cow Show/Showmanship 
After Show - Dairy Cow Release 

12:30p - 2:30p - Ag-Life Contest 
4:00p - Heifer Show 

After Show - Home Grown Heifer Show 
After Home Grown - Heifer Showmanship 

Sunday, March 10:    
1:00p - BBQ Contest 
1:00p - Goat Doe Entry 
2:00p - Dairy/Meat Doe Goat Shows/Showmanship 

After Show - Dairy/Meat Doe Goat Release 
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m. and closed by 10:00 p.m. every day.   
, in tents, or in any area not designated. 

adult supervision at all times. 

LE OF EVENTS  
 

  
Friday, March 15: 

4:00p - 7:00p - Swine Entry 
5:00p - 8:00p - Creative Life Skills Entry (NON-FOOD ITEMS) 

Saturday, March 16: 
7:00a - 9:00a - Steer Entry 

9:00a - 10:00a - Wether Entry 
9:00a - 11:00a - Creative Life Skills Entry 

10:00a - 11:00a - Livestock Judging Registration 
11:00a - Livestock Judging Events 
1:00p - Creative Life Skills Exhibits Judging  
3:00p - Home Grown Steer Show  

After Home Grown - Fat Steer Showmanship 
After Market - Feeder Steer Showmanship 

4:00p - 8:00p - Creative Life Skills Open for viewing 
4:00p - 5:00p  Release PERISHABLE FOOD ENTRIES 

Sunday, March 17: 
Posted Time - Church Service 

1:00p - 5:00p - Creative Life Skills Open For viewing 
1:30p - SRF Alumni Show Registration 

2:00p - Alumni Steer Show 
3:00p - Alumni Swine Show 

Monday, March 18:  
8:30a - Swine Showmanship 
1:00p - Market Wether Show 

9:00a - 7:00p - Creative Life Skills Open For viewing 
5:00p - Swine Show 

Tuesday, March 19: 
8:30a - Feeder Steer Show 

9:00a - 3:00p - Creative Life Skills Open For viewing 
1:30p - Fat Steer Show 

3:00p - 5:00p - Release of Creative Life Skills  
6:00p - Fashion Revue 
7:00p - Awards Ceremony 

Wednesday, March 20: 
9:30a - Sale 

12:00p - Buyers Luncheon 
1:30p  - Sale 

   


